•	 Specifically designed for gas filtration applications in the
food and beverage industry.
•	 PED 2014/68/EU, ATEX 2014/34/EU and FDA
compliance.
•	 Includes plenum chamber for condensate management.
•	 Clamp closure system allows easy handling.
Applications
The PHB filter housing range is spcifically designed for gas

Design Conditions:
FV to 10 Barg @ 150°C (-14 to 145 psi @ 302°F)
Standard Housing - Ordering Information
Further Documentation
•	 Material Certificates 3.1 (609500552)
•	 Weld Procedure Book (609500339)
•	 Weld Qualification Book (609500340)
Available at extra cost, to be requested at time of order.
Other part code variations are available. Refer to drawing:179502680.
Part Code Size Type Design Pressure Cartridge
Loc. Seal Inlet/Outlet Vent / Drain
PHB001K7SC77M8T0151 5” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) BSPF (1/4”) c/w plug
PHB00117SC77M8T0151 10” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) BSPF (1/4”) c/w plug
PHB00117SC77M8T0201 10” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) BSPF (1/4”) c/w plug
PHB00127SC77M8T0151 20” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) BSPF (1/4”) c/w plug
PHB00127SC77M8T0201 20” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) BSPF (1/4”) c/w plug
PHB001K7SC91M8T0151 5” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00117SC91M8T0151 10” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00117SC91M8T0201 10” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00127SC91M8T0151 20” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00127SC91M8T0201 20” Standard 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB001K7SC91M4T0151 5” Enhanced 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00117SC91M4T0151 10” Enhanced 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00117SC91M4T0201 10” Enhanced 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00127SC91M4T0151 20” Enhanced 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (1.5”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
PHB00127SC91M4T0201 20” Enhanced 10 Bar C-Style (226) Silicone Clamp ASME BPE (2”) Clamp ASME BPE c/w plug
Part Number Part Code Description
639509074 XPGSS03AL1 0 – 10 Bar pressure gauge, c/w manual
ball valve with nipple
639509076 XVASS03AL Ball valve, BSPM ¼” c/w hose adaptor